114000118465

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500316610235

BENDA 19-3050 1-305 **25.00



O SIMMMONS AUG I I 2018

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Div	ision of Co	rporations			
SUBJECT:	GL3, LLC				
Name of Limited Liability Company					
The analogue	عاريان المسلما	· A J J.E. (1) I	' 1 E - EV		
The enclosed	1 Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Roger Prunhuber			
			Name of Person		
		GL3, LLC			
			Firm/Company		
•		15805 Biscayne Blvd., S	Suite 207		
			Address		
		North Miami Beach, FL	33160		
			City/State and Zip Code		
		RogerPrunhuber@gmail.	com to be used for future annual	samuet matific	ortion)
For further is	aformation c	concerning this matter, please co		тероп попп	auony
		oncerning this matter, prease co		-	
Roger Prunhuber		786 877-7034 at ()			
	Name o	of Person	Area Code	Daytime 1	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	n check for th	he following amount:			
■ \$25.00 F		☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enc		☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327	Registrat	ion Section of Corporat	R ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GL3, LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited</u> (A	Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) Florida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab		and assigned
Florida document number L14000118465		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	ne limited liability company here:	
		Ø Ø
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ls "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or	The abbreviation" L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	le:	四日 日 海車
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET)	ADDRESS)	
		25
		कृत अ
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u></u>	
	registered office address on our records, e	enter the name of the ne
registered agent and/or the new registered offic	e aduress nere:	
Name of New Registered Agent:		<u> </u>
Name Descriptored Office Address		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	. Floric	da
	, FIOFR	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	Roger Prunhuber	1945 S OCEAN DR 801	
		HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 330(9)	Remove
			Change
MGR	Roger Prunhuber Living Trust	1945 S OCEAN DR 801	
		HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 330(9)	Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	Jose Luis Pereira	300 BAY VIEW DRIVE UNIT 606	E Add
		SUNNY ISLES, FL 33160	A Permove
			Change Change Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change

		<u></u>				
						
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		
						
					_	
	. <u> </u>				- 7.2 SE 56	
					CREAT ES	T
					SSI -	
			<u>_</u>			<u>* (1)</u>
	<u>. </u>				3=	
					RIDA	3 5
				<u> </u>		
		 .			<u>.</u>	
	_					
ective date, if other to effective date is listed, th	han the date of	filing:	rior to date of filin	g or more than 90 da	(optional)	suant to 605 020
e: If the date inserted ument's effective date	in this block does	not meet the app	olicable statutory	filing requirement	nts, this date will	not be listed a
anient 3 directive date	on the Departmen	it of Bidle 3 lecol	ius.			
record specifies a	delayed effecti	ive date, but	not an effect	ive time, at 12	2:01 a.m. on t	he earlier o
he 90th day after	the record is f	iled.)			
01 of August		2018				
ea	·	- '/ 	V	\bigcup		
		O	huntu	uf		
	<u>Signature</u>	of a member or a	ithorizad epreser	stative of a member		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

AMENDMENT TO

OPERATING AGREEMENT

OF

GL3, LLC

This FIRST AMENDMENT TO OPERATING AGREEMENT is entered into on the 30 day of July, 2018 by and among ROGER PRUNHUBER and AUGUSTO GRANJA (collectively the "Members").

RECITALS

WHEREAS, pursuant to OPERATING AGREEMENT of GL3, LLC (the "Company") filed with the State of Florida on 07/28/2014, the Company was formed; and

WHEREAS, the Members entered into an Operating Agreement with regard to the Company dated 07/28/2014 (the "Agreement"); and

WHEREAS, capitalized terms used herein and not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings set forth in the Agreement.

NOW THEREFORE, for valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the parties hereto agree as follows:

- A. Upon execution of this Amendment, the Agreement will be amended by adding the following member: JOSE LUIS PEREIRA with 33.3% of the company.
- B. Member ROGER PRUNHUBER transfers the percentage interest of 33.34% to ROGER PRUNHUBER LIVING TRUST.
- C. All other terms and conditions of the Agreement shall remain in full force and effect.

[Remainder of this page has been intentionally left blank. Signature page follows.]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this First Amendment to the Operating Agreement as of the date first above written.

	Roger PrurhubertLiving Trust (33.34%)
	Jose Luis Pereira (33.33%) GLB, LLC
ETATE OF ELODIDA	
STATE OF FLORIDA) COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE)
by Roger Prunhuber Living Trust,	nowledged before me this this 30 day of July, 2018 Augusto Granja and Jose L. Pereira, as Authorized Members of y company, on behalf of the company. S/he is personally known as identification.
SEAL:	
KELLY C PEREIRA MY COMMISSION # GG085073 EXPIRES May 16, 2021	Signed: Hally C Percura Notary Public State of Florida